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Cost of Gas  1/
Sheet Current Surcharge

Rate Schedule No. Fuel Charge Adjustment

Residential Rate 60 10 $0.62 per day $0.507 $4.312 ($0.638) $3.674 $4.181

Firm General Service 20
Rate 70
  Meters rated < 500 cubic feet $0.67 per day $0.725 $4.312 ($0.638) $3.674 $4.399
  Meters rated > 500 cubic feet $1.80 per day $0.525 $4.312 ($0.638) $3.674 $4.199

Small Interruptible Sales Rate 71 30

    Maximum $145.00 per month $0.420 $4.312 ($0.638) $3.674 $4.094
    Minimum $145.00 per month $0.077 $4.312 ($0.638) $3.674 $3.751

Optional Seasonal Gas
  Service Rate 72 40
    Meters rated < 500 cubic feet $0.67 per day $0.725 $2.585 ($0.638) $1.947 $2.672
    Meters rated > 500 cubic feet $1.80 per day $0.525 $2.585 ($0.638) $1.947 $2.472

Transportation Service 50
   Small Interruptible Rate 81

    Maximum $145.00 per month $0.420 $0.420
    Minimum $145.00 per month $0.077 $0.077

   Large Interruptible Rate 82
    Maximum $250.00 per month $0.149 $0.149
    Minimum $250.00 per month $0.035 $0.035

Large Interruptible Sales Rate 85 60
    Maximum $250.00 per month $0.149 $4.312 ($0.638) $3.674 $3.823
    Minimum $250.00 per month $0.035 $4.312 ($0.638) $3.674 $3.709

1/ Refer to Rate 88 Sheet Nos. 70-76.
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